University Curriculum Committee

2019-2020

Wednesday, November 6, 2019

Proposed Agenda (Meeting #9)

Guests:

Consent Agenda

e Approval of the Agenda

2-4 PM
3062 JHZ

e Approval of the Minutes from 10/30/19

Report from Chair:

Report from Provost:

Old Business
e 10621
e 10618

New Business
10892
10891
10893
10894
10895
10823
10615

Special Education Master Degree Program Changes

EDS 615

NUR 628
NUR 631
NUR 677
NUR 678
NUR 679
NUR 705

Ethics, Culture, and Society

NCP

CCP
NCP
CCP
NCP
NCP
NCP

PCR

PCR



